
Colour
Energy efficiency class
Noise level db(A)
Number of speeds
Air flow (Qboost) m3/h
Air flow (Qmax) m3/h
Air flow (Qmin) m3/h
Motor type
Installation
Control panel
Stop delay timer
Filter saturation indicator
Lamps type
Compact body
Furniture installation kit
Height (mm)
Width (mm)
Depth (mm)

MAIN FEATURES

Stainless Steel
A++
53,3
3+2
765
390
213

Brushless / Double turbine
EasyFix

Touch glass

LED
Foldable glass panel

255-305
592

310-370

Stainless Steel
A++
53,8
3+2
765
390
213

Brushless / Double turbine
EasyFix

Touch glass

LED
Foldable glass panel

255-305
892

310-370

Black
A++
53,3
3+2
765
390
213

Brushless / Double turbine
EasyFix

Touch glass

LED
Foldable glass panel

255-305
592

310-370

Black
A++
53,8
3+2
765
390
213

Brushless / Double turbine
EasyFix

Touch glass

LED
Foldable glass panel

255-305
892

310-370

GFI 66370 TOS IX GFI 96370 TOS IX GFI 66370 TOS BK GFI 96370 TOS BK

Discover the new

Nothing in sight. Everything in performance.

Integra Pro Series
RANGE

√
√

√
√

√
√

√
√

√ √ √ √



Elegantly invisible, fully integrated into your kitchen, the new Integra Pro hoods Series reveals only a sleek glass 
lid when in use. The touch controls are discreetly integrated into the glass visor, while LED lighting create a 
minimalist, sophisticated, and effortlessly refined kitchen experience.

A foldable glass lid with a discreet touch panel and touch-free gesture controls preserves 
a clean, minimalist look while adapting to your cooking needs. Decorative and functional 
stainless steel filters can be easily removed and cleaned in the dishwasher.

The Integra Pro range combines powerful and whisper-quiet performance with A++ 
energy efficiency, leading its class in saving both energy and bills. Featuring 3+2 speeds 
and bright, strategically placed LED lighting, it ensures perfect visibility over the hob, 
making every cooking experience effortless and enjoyable.

FLEXIBLE DESIGN, INVISIBLE CONTROL

PREMIUM POWER, CLASS-LEADING EFFICIENCY

With their sleek and understated profile, Integra Pro hoods integrate flawlessly with the 
underside of your cabinets. They remain invisible within your kitchen, preserving purity 
and harmony of design, and only reveal their elegant glass front panel when in use.

COMPLETELY HIDDEN SOLUTION

Designed for fast and effortless installation, the hood’s two-piece system allows one person 
to fit it, while the EasyFix installation system provides millimetre-perfect adjustments for a 
secure, seamless finish—no bottom shelf required, making integration simpler than ever.

EFFORTLESS INSTALLATION, PERFECTED

Make the most of every corner in your kitchen with a smart design that optimises storage 
without compromising style. Keep your essentials—oil, salt, and other daily staples—
right where you need them, while maintaining a tidy, functional, organised, and highly 
functional kitchen.

SPACE OPTIMIZED, STORAGE MAXIMIZED


