

RANGE

MAIN FEATURES



GFI 66370 TOS IX



GFI 96370 TOS IX



GFI 66370 TOS BK



GFI 96370 TOS BK

Colour	Stainless Steel	Stainless Steel	Black	Black
Energy efficiency class	A++	A++	A++	A++
Noise level db(A)	53,3	53,8	53,3	53,8
Number of speeds	3+2	3+2	3+2	3+2
Air flow (Qboost) m³/h	765	765	765	765
Air flow (Qmax) m³/h	390	390	390	390
Air flow (Qmin) m³/h	213	213	213	213
Motor type	Brushless / Double turbine			
Installation	EasyFix	EasyFix	EasyFix	EasyFix
Control panel	Touch glass	Touch glass	Touch glass	Touch glass
Stop delay timer	✓	✓	✓	✓
Filter saturation indicator	✓	✓	✓	✓
Lamps type	LED	LED	LED	LED
Compact body	Foldable glass panel	Foldable glass panel	Foldable glass panel	Foldable glass panel
Furniture installation kit	✓	✓	✓	✓
Height (mm)	255-305	255-305	255-305	255-305
Width (mm)	592	892	592	892
Depth (mm)	310-370	310-370	310-370	310-370

Discover the new

Integra Pro Series

Nothing in sight. Everything in performance.

TEKA

TEKA

Elegantly invisible, fully integrated into your kitchen, the new Integra Pro hoods Series reveals only a sleek glass lid when in use. The touch controls are discreetly integrated into the glass visor, while LED lighting create a minimalist, sophisticated, and effortlessly refined kitchen experience.



COMPLETELY HIDDEN SOLUTION

With their sleek and understated profile, Integra Pro hoods integrate flawlessly with the underside of your cabinets. They remain invisible within your kitchen, preserving purity and harmony of design, and only reveal their elegant glass front panel when in use.



FLEXIBLE DESIGN, INVISIBLE CONTROL

A foldable glass lid with a discreet touch panel and touch-free gesture controls preserves a clean, minimalist look while adapting to your cooking needs. Decorative and functional stainless steel filters can be easily removed and cleaned in the dishwasher.



SPACE OPTIMIZED, STORAGE MAXIMIZED

Make the most of every corner in your kitchen with a smart design that optimises storage without compromising style. Keep your essentials—oil, salt, and other daily staples—right where you need them, while maintaining a tidy, functional, organised, and highly functional kitchen.



EFFORTLESS INSTALLATION, PERFECTED

Designed for fast and effortless installation, the hood's two-piece system allows one person to fit it, while the EasyFix installation system provides millimetre-perfect adjustments for a secure, seamless finish—no bottom shelf required, making integration simpler than ever.



PREMIUM POWER, CLASS-LEADING EFFICIENCY

The Integra Pro range combines powerful and whisper-quiet performance with A++ energy efficiency, leading its class in saving both energy and bills. Featuring 3+2 speeds and bright, strategically placed LED lighting, it ensures perfect visibility over the hob, making every cooking experience effortless and enjoyable.